
Orgella

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 9 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 2 4 2 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Livi Lara (06/282) 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calori Enrico (06/2949) 2 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Pietro 06/809 10 20 2,00

Paggini Daniele 06/292 10 16 1,60

Livi Lara 06/282 12 14 1,17

Fierli Francesco 06/491 10 9 0,90

Bichi Claudio 06/654 6 7 1,17

Calori Enrico 06/2949 6 5 0,83

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 10 4 0,40

Team Flash Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Tapinassi Stefano (06/256) 4 8 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pisaneschi Bruno (06/275) 0 0 2 6 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Marco (02/074) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Bigiarini Francesco (06/3779) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Ceccherini Alessandro (06/272) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canelli Mauro 06/541 14 27 1,93

Pastorini Luca 06/032 8 24 3,00

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 10 19 1,90

Tapinassi Stefano 06/256 8 15 1,88

Pisaneschi Bruno 06/275 8 14 1,75

Bevilacqua Marco 02/074 3 9 3,00

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 6 9 1,50

Bigiarini Francesco 06/3779 4 5 1,25

Ceccherini Alessandro 06/272 3 1 0,33

Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Subbiani Federico (06/2760) 2 4 2 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 2 3 2 1 4 1 3 3 0 0 0 0

Noferi Miky (06/2918) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buricchi Giacomo (06/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catone Federico (06/1576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 16 33 2,06

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 16 27 1,69

Subbiani Federico 06/2760 9 11 1,22

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 11 8 0,73

Noferi Miky 06/2918 8 5 0,62

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 4 1 0,25

Buricchi Giacomo 06/1566 0 0 0,00

Catone Federico 06/1576 0 0 0,00

Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 4 4 4 11 3 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

Madiai Ugo (06/403) 4 4 4 8 4 8 3 4 0 0 0 0

Cela Alban (06/404) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 4 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 16 30 1,88

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 13 25 1,92

Madiai Ugo 06/403 15 24 1,60

Cela Alban 06/404 12 16 1,33

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 2 4 2,00

Robellini Mattia 10/049 6 2 0,33


